2025 ACT StaTE

VET MEeN's EPEE

SATURDAY, 22 NovemBER 2025 - 1:08 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Place
1

Name
KURTYKA Paul

CROWLEY Justin
KINSELLA Neil

CANARD Jeremy

Member #

Club(s)
Sydney University FC
Maison Escrime Fencing Club

Masters Fencing Club

Region
NSW

Country
AUS

RounD #1 - DE - RouND SEEDING

Seed
1

2
3
4
5
6

ANDRZEJEWSKI (50+) Karol
WEBSTER Garry

Name
KURTYKA Paul

CROWLEY Justin
ANDRZEJEWSKI (50+) Karol
WEBSTER Garry

CANARD Jeremy

KINSELLA Neil

RounD #1 - DE - ScORES

Table of 8

(1) KURTYKA Paul

Semi-Finals

SUFC / NSW / AUS
(8) -BYE-

(1) KURTYKA Paul

523

Class./Rank
1

2
3
4
6
7

Maison Escrime Fencing Club
Maison Escrime

Masters Fencing Club

Club(s)
SUFC
MAISEFC
MFC
MASTFC
MAISEFC
MASTFC

Finals

(5) CANARD Jeremy

(1) KURTYKA Paul

10-3
Ref: MAKIN Tom (AUS)

MAISEFC / ACT / AUS (4) CANARD Jeremy

10-8
(4) WEBSTER Garry Ref: MITTERMAIR Georg (AUS)
MASTFC / ACT / AUS

(3) ANDRZEJEWSKI (50+) Karol

MFC / ACT / AUS

(6) KINSELLA Neil

(3) KINSELLA Neil

MASTFC / ACT / AUS

(7) -BYE-

(2) CROWLEY Justin

10-9
Ref: MAKIN Carl (AUS)

(2) CROWLEY Justin

(2) CROWLEY Justin

(1) KURTYKA Paul

Region
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

10-5
Ref: MITTERMAIR Georg (AUS)

10-7
Ref: MITTERMAIR Georg (AUS)

MAISEFC / ACT / AUS
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